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Master Bowlers Association of Canada

2OO4 NATIONATS
St. John's, NL

OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT RESUTTS



ALBERTA
Coach:
Lvnn Howell
Cassev Camobellx
Bruce Mofter
Danny Gomboc
Kevin Holdsworth
Kurtis Deerinq*

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

HIGH
SINGLE

HIGH
AVERAGE

MOST
POINTS

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

HIGH
SINGLE

HIGH
AVERAGE

MEN

Darrell Baily (BC)

Glen Howarth (MB)

Mike Squires (PQ)
Kurtis Deering (AB)

Doug McCaw (SK)

Groff Born (MB)

Terry Blake (NL)

Greg Gigliuk (AL)

Doug McCaw (SK)

TOURNAMENT DIVISION

LADIES

84.5

93 120.5

1 10.5

403

270.19

375

89

107

403

278.33

15
15

SiNGLES

382

261.24

Angelina Skalicky (SK)

Jennifer Marshall (AL)

Jennifer Marshall (AL)
Dianne Voilini (AL)

CrystalOrenchuk (SK)

Helene Godmaire (PQ)

Connie Ward (ON)

Helene Godmaire (PQ)

CrystalOrenchuk (SK)

16
'16

ALBERTA
Coach:
Mike Violini
Tracv Holdswofthx

-

Stacey Sandercon
Tracy Smith
Jennifer Marshall
Dianne Violini

NORTHERN ONTARIO
Coach:
Jim MacLellan
David Ford
Dennis Umakoshi
Mike McNamara
Al Morais
Iean-Marie Girard

ONTARIO
Coach:
fain Mclean
Brenda Campbel! .

Krisit Lampman
Barb Mclachlan
Kellv Maftin
Karole Jordan

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Coach:
LarryJohnson
Mike Warren
Russell Hunt
Dick Borqenstrom
Shawn Eby
Darrell Bailv

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Coach:
Dave Andtes
Kim Chadwick
Carole Brook
Lisa Osmon
Anne Parrotta
Janis Lonq

263



Ontario
Coach:
Mike Stoddart
Donald Welsh
Chad Hurd
Chris Smeaton
Bob Borden
Grant Szpak

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

HIGH
SINGLE

HIGH
POA

MOST
POINTS

MEN

Bradley Laymen(NF)

Bradley Laymen(NF)

Jeannine Chornohos(ON)

TEACHING DIVISION

LADIES

410

197

17

Kathleen Coombs-Ronalds(ON)

Linda Viens (PQ)

Bradley Laymen(NF)
Martin Lacroix (PQ)

100 116

10595

88.594.5

341

124

17
17

Bristish Columbia
Coach:
loan Richie
Dianne McPhee
Gina Robinson
Karen Bowe
Debbie Ealey
Marg Mumford

Saskatchewan
Coach:
Wendy Fisher
Pau! Loran
Mike Wriqht
Les Wardrop
Rene Eeser
Orest Shular

Albefta
coach:
Mark Shioka
Kim MacDonald
Marilyn Paxton
Leannine Chornohos
Merril Harrison
Lynda Mclntosh

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Coach:
Dave Bissoondatt
Ken Clarke
Ken Parish
Iohn Steele
Cuft Bissoondatt
Gerry Mochuk

Ontario
Coach:
Maureen Poole
Chantale Cvr
Kathleen Coombs-Ronalds
Barb Wray
AnEelle Eybel
Jennifer Chamberland



GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

SENIOR'S DIVISION

100 High Single Scratch - Men
Rene Cadieux (PQ) 360

High Single Scratch - Ladies
Francis Innis (NO) 358

High POA - Men
Gord Woodward (BC) 463

High POA - Ladies
Lynn Schulberg (BC) 368

98

High single POA - Men

lleo Lafreniere (AL) | reO

High Single POA - Ladies
Francis Innis (NO) 140

92

Northern Ontario
Coach:
John Devost
John Hawes
Stan Hazlewood
Terry Wood
Bob Taylor
Francis lnnis

Manitoba
Coach:
Jim Llewellvn Sr
John Damm
Marilyn McMullan
Sharon Redlick
Geoff McMullan
Gisele Sayer

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Coach:
GordSnow
Berle Bakewell
Lynn Schulberq
Larry Richet
Leif Thomsen*
Gord Woodward
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2OO4 MASTER NATIONALS CHAM PIONSHIPS
ST, JOHN'S, NF, Jul 01 - lul O71 2OO4

TOURNAMENT SINGLES RESULTS

MENS SINGLES

BOWLER
HIGH

PTS PINFALL AVG SINGLE
Doug McGaw (SK)
Terry Blake (NF)
Geoff Born (MB)
Chris Richet* (BG)
Greg Gigliuk (AL)
Martin Talbot (ON)
Luc Duguay (PQ)
Darryl Rollins (NO)

261.24 354
256.14 339
256.86 349
255.52 358
243.48 382
235.95 291
248.62 373
231.86 296

26
26
26
24

5486
5379
5394
5366
51 13
4955
5221
4869

20
18

16
'12

Tie-breaking game player between first place finishers with following results
Doug McCaw 368 - Terry Blake 306 - Geoff Born 298

LADIES SINGLES

BOWLER
HIGH

PTS PINFALL AVG SINGLE
Crystal Orenchuk* (SK)
H6line Godmaire (PQ)
Connie Ward (ON)
Sandi Anderson (MB)
Sandy Waage (BC)
Corrina Hogan (NF)
Yvette Maclellan (NO)
Michelle Gairdner* (AL)

27
26
24
22
20
18
15

14

5523
5372
5321
5188
5087
5180
5274
5000

359
375
323
322
333
331
315
314

263.00
255.81
253.38
247.05
242.24
246.67
251.14
238.10
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0
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